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This list of personnel has completed the Federal COMT course and are recognized as COMT personnel.   

 

Name Affiliation County E-Mail Contact Number 

Jimmie Mangus, Jr. Kanawha County 911 Kanawha jmangus@metro911.org 304-542-6230 
Dirk Burnside WV Division of Highways Upshur dirk.o.burnside@wv.gov 304-495-2969 
Matthew Gregg Mason County OES Mason mgregg@masoncountyoes.com 304-919-3068 
Dave Erwin Kanawha County Emergency Serv Kanawha daveerwin@kanawha.us 304-746-8713 
John Gorby Division of Corrections Marshall john.r.gorby@wv.gov 304-405-6140 
Cody Harper West Virginia National Guard Kanawha cody.t.harper.mil@mail.mil 304-552-4224 
Clark Villers Division of Corrections Marshall clark.e.villars@wv.gov 304-280-5173 
Steve Vititoe Cabell County EMS Cabell steve.vititoe@ccems.org 304-633-6388 
Duane Hamilton Preston County OEM Preston duane@preston911.com 304-288-9901 
Brett Ware Tucker County 911 Tucker brett.t.ware@wv.gov 304-704-5228 
RC Faulk WV SIRN Mason rc.faulk@wv.gov 304-558-5380 
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